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
$18,500 Call Randy Harden 863-634-7490

• High and dry Lot. Comes with a sealed set 
of plans 2 BD 2 BA ready for you to choose a 
builder of your own or Owners will build and 
let you select the colors. Shuffl eboard courts, 
Tennis courts, swimming pool. MLS #OK220687 
$18,500 Call Randy Harden 863-634-7490

• V-1994 VIKING LOT 6.25 ACRES 
access from 244th or 246th. Priced at 
$100,000. Call Theresa Kerr 863-
484-4769  MLS# OK220145

• V-1995 VIKING LOT 7.5 ACRES ac-
cess from 254th Street or 256th Street. 
Priced at $120,000. Call Theresa Kerr 
863-484-4769   MLS# OK220144

S-1975: HIGH TRAFFIC PROPERTY  with commercial zoning. Corner Drive Thru convience store with living quarters, 
liquor store with package license, and a 4-unit, 6000 SQ FT strip plaza, one of which is occupied by the liquor store. 
Included is a vacant lot with rental parking spaces for 25 vehicles (RV. Boat. Trailer). Located at the busy corner of 
U.S. Hwy 441 S.E. and country RD 15A. The Drive Thru convenience store & Liquor store are currently operating at a 
substantial profi t. $1,300,000 MLS#OK219830  Call Molly 863-610-1526 or Jim 863-634-4497

M-1987: LUXURIOUS CBS HOME 3 BEDROOM SUITES, 3 & 1/2 BA 
has high ceilings in every rm and Grand entry foyer, 16 Ft. high. Impact 
windows and doors overlooking the Rim Canal, 8 Ft Doors, 2 car Garage 
and an offi ce. Open concept Living room, large eat-in Kitchen and formal 
dining room. Enjoy the spectacular sunsets and a neighborhood that 
has many beautiful homes. This includes a Boat House.  PRICED AT 
$564,900 Call Molly 863-610-1526 MLS #OK220128

PENDING

RIM CANAL LAKE ACCESSCOMMERCIAL CORRIDOR

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

REDUCED

TIRE REPAIR BUSINESS ON .52 ARES

TIRE REPAIR BUSINESS ON .52 ARES with huge Oak tree in back & 2 Mobile Home spaces. Included in this business are 823 rims & 
317 tires, 5 machines & equipment for replacing rims & tires also misc. tools are included. The Property is Fenced. The 2 bays measure 
45x24, a shed for tires 23x13, a building for rims for rims 30x11, shed 8x24 for Lawn mower repair that’s fenced with the building. 
The backyard of the business is all shaded with Grandfather Oaks. $250,000  Molly 863-610-1526. MLS# OK220815

D-2008: 11.31 ACRES IN COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR. 3 miles S. of Okeechobee. 
3BD, 3BA home w/enclosed pool & paved circle drive, ready to move in. 48x72 covered 
equipment barn, 40x60 enclosed storage barn. Attached to the storage barn is an 
18x24 covered stall area, 1991 14x60 MH with 12x60 addition/carport, 9x10 front 
covered open porch, and 10x34 enclosed front porch. This property is very well suited 
for the equestrian enthusiast or boarder who wants to be close to town. Parcels of this 
size in the Commercial Corridor with these possibilities are rare. $1,450,000.  CALL 
JIM AT 863-634-4497 for more details.  MLS #220499

PENDING

E-2029 TAYLOR CREEK ISLES FIXER-UPPER 3BD/1.5BA SWMH 
Located on a captive lake. Wood shed for storage. NO HOA 
AND LOCATED CLOSE TO TOWN. $109,900. Call Theresa 
Kerr 863-484-4769

REDUCED!!

1.25 ACRE LOT 3 
in the prairie, closely 

located to peavine (paved 
road). High and dry buildable 

lot. Sign on lot. $19,900  MLS 
#OK220954 CALL THERESA

SOLD

F-1843:  
SOUTHWEST 

SECTION.
Approximately 12 

acres, cleared and 
fenced with paved road 
frontage on two sides.  

Property partially wraps 
around the busy corner of 

SW 16th Avenue and SR 
78 West. Future land use 

is Residential Multi-Family.  
A portion of the property 

is in the Tourism/Resort 
Corridor.  $660,000  

MLS# OK218057  Call 
Jim for more details. 

863-634-4497.  
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• RESIDENTIAL
• COMMERCIAL 
• AGRICULTURE 
• ACREAGE

Gil Culbreth, Lic. 
Real Estate Broker

Phyllis Walker
(863) 634-3182

Randy Harden
(863) 634-7490

Theresa Kerr
(863) 484-4769

J-2030: 11.31 TREASURE ISLAND W/LAKE OKEECHOBEE ACCESS ~ Spacious 2/2 home is on 2 large lots 
situated on a canal close to Taylor Creek. New metal roof and laminate fl ooring.  Covered boat slip and 2 docks 
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



MONTHLY SOLDS

Subdivision: Old Dixie Estates
Listed: $285,000 • Sold: $276,000

Features: 3BD/2BA CBS home
Listing Agent: David Hazellief,

Century 21 Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc
Selling Agent: Sharon Prevatt,

Century 21 Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc

Listed: $267,000 • Sold: $250,000
Features:  20 acres Cattle land 
Listing Agent: Jacalyn Sutton,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-4755
Selling Agent: D. Lee, Compass FL

Subdivision: HWY 441 N.
Listed: $6,100,000 • Sold: $5,462,730

Features: 812.72+/- ACRES
Listing Agent: Sharon Prevatt,

Century 21 Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc
Selling Agent: David Hazellief,

Century 21 Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc

Listed: $193,000 • Sold: $185,000
Features: Seminole Cove:  2 bd/ 2 ba

on water, partially furnished
Listing Agent: Melody Hodges,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-697-1975
Selling Agent: Jody Carter, Lake O Real Estate

Listed: $925,000 • Sold: $875,000
Features: City of Okeechobee, Commercial

Listing Agent: Lori Mixon,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Selling Agent: Natalie Hubbard,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-5239

Listed: $139,000 • Sold: $127,000
Features: 3/1 CBS home in Basswood 

Listing agent: Vicki S. Anderson,
Anderson Realty Co. 

Selling agent: Niki Salmon,
Remmington Real Estate.

Listed: $245,000 • Sold: $245,000
Features: Brindaban Forest: 2 bd/2 ba

cvt. home on 1/2 ac w/metal bldg
Listing Agent: Natalie Hubbard,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-5239
Selling Agent: Natalie Hubbard,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-5239

Listed: $99,000 •  Sold: $90,000
Features: 3 bd/2 ba DWMH Investor’s Special

Listing Agent: Cindy Brandel,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022

Selling Agent: Ari Tupan, Lokation RE

Subdivision: Blue Cypress RV resort
Listed: $39,900 • Sold: $37,000

Features: Vacant Land
Listing & Selling Agent: Jody Carter,

Lake O Real Estate

Listed:$149,000 • Sold: $165,000
Features: Taylor Creek:  

Listing Agent: Jacalyn Sutton,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC   863-801-4755

Selling Agent: Cindy Brandel,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022

Listed: $45,000 • Sold: $35,000
Features: Treasure Island; vacant land

Listing Agent: Erica Harvey,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-610-1490

Selling Agent: Erica Harvey,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-610-1490

Listed: $30,000 • Sold: $26,500
Features: Sebring

Listing Agent: Lairen De La Luz Cabellero,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-458-1707
Selling Agent: Lairen De La Luz Cabellero,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-458-1707

Listed: $124,000 • Sold: $100,000
Features: Treasure Island:  2 bd/2 ba

SWMH on water
Listing Agent: Cindy Brandel,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022
Selling Agent: Cindy Brandel,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022

Listed: $12,000 • Sold: $11,000
Features: Playland Park: vacant land 

Listing Agent: Natalie Hubbard,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-5239

Selling Agent: Natalie Hubbard,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC  863-801-5239

Subdivision: Ancient Oaks
Listed: $45,000 • Sold: $38,700

Features: 1 bedroom - 1 bath
Listing & selling agent: Jody Carter,

Lake O Real Estate

Listed: $20,000 • Sold: $19,500
Features: Basswood:  Vacant Lot  
Listing Agent: Wayne Williams,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-261-4138
Selling Agent: Gary Joiner, Legacy

Listed: $59,000 • Sold: $56,000
Features: Ousley Estates:  1 ac lot on lake

Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real Estate 
Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real Estate 
Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $139,000 • Sold: $130,000
Features: Taylor Creek:  3bd/1.5 ba

DWMH on water
Listing Agent: Renee Box, All Properties

Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real Estate 
Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $12,500 • Sold: $10,000
Features: Basswood

Listing Agent: J. Parker, Royal Jewel
Selling Agent: Lairen De La Luz Cabellero,

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 863-458-1707
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MONTHLY SOLDS

Listed: $350,000 · Sold: $355,000   
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